
SOFT DRINKS

COKE
DIET COKE
FANTA
SPRITE
HAWAI
POMS
RED BULL 
TONIC WATER
SODA WATER 
STILL WATER   S/L
SPARKLING WATER  S/L

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£2.50 / £4.00
£2.50 / £4.00

PINA COLADA 
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI 
VIRGIN MOJITO 
STRAWBERRY MOJITO 
PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO 
BLUE LAGOON 
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
CASA ON THE BEACH

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

FRESH JUICE

ORANGE
MANGO 
MIXED FRUITS
APPLE
PINEAPPLE

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

MILKSHAKES
STRAWBERRY 
BANANA
MANGO
OREO
KINDER BUENO
FERRERO ROCHER
PISTACHIO

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

HOT DRINKS

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
HOT CHOCOLATE
AMERICANO 

GREEN TEA /BLACK TEA /
MOROCCAN MINT TEA  

£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50

£3.50 (S) / £5.50 (M) /
£7.50 (L)

ICED DRINKS

ICED LATTE
ICED CARAMEL LATTE

£4.50
£4.50

CREPES & WAFFLES 

PISTACHIO
BISCOFF
NUTELLA, STRAWBERRY & BANANA
COOKIES & CREAM
KNAFEH

Savour the bliss of our delicious cakes, perfectly paired with a scoop of
our creamy homemade ice cream. 

FRENCH TOAST

CAKES

PISTACHIO MILKCAKE 
SAFFRON MILKCAKE 
STICKY TOFFEE CAKE 
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

BAKLAVA £5.95

SMALL FRUIT PLATTER
LARGE FRUIT PLATTER

£6.95
£14.95 

MOCKTAILS

Choose between  a warm crispy waffle or a soft , delicate crepe; each
served with a scoop of homemade ice cream.  Make it your own by

selecting from a variety of delicious toppings. 

Golden, cinnamon-dusted brioche, perfectly toasted and served 
with a scoop of homemade ice cream

£7.95 
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£9.95 
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£12.95

PISTACHIO
BISCOFF
NUTELLA, STRAWBERRY & BANANA
COOKIES & CREAM
KNAFEH

£10.95 
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£13.95

Casablanca
LONDON



ZAALOUK- £6.95
Chargrilled aubergine cooked in tomato sauce and marinated with
charmoula. Served with bread. 
STEWED WHITE BEANS- £6.95
Moroccan bean stew simmered in a rich tomato sauce. Served with bread.
LENTILS- £6.95
Lentils cooked in a flavoursome stew made with Moroccan spices. Served
with bread. 
HALLOUMI- £6.95
Grilled halloumi cheese served with fresh salad.
MERGUEZ- £7.95
Authentic Moroccan spiced sausage served with a smoky harissa sauce.
FALAFEL- £6.95
Deep-fried round croquette, served with a nutty tahini sauce and fine herbs.
HUMMUS SHAWARMA- £6.95
Creamy chickpea puree served with shredded chicken shawarma.
CHICKEN WINGS- £8.95
Grilled chicken wings marinated in olive oil, garlic, chilli and pepper paste.
CALAMARI- £7.95
Deep-fried breaded calamari. Served with a tangy tartar sauce.
TAKTOUKA- £6.95
Grilled mixed bell pepper, tomato sauce, herbs, Moroccan spices and extra
virgin olive oil. Served with bread. 
SEAFOOD BRIOUAT- £7.95
Homemade filo pastry filled with seafood.
CHEESE AND ZA'ATER BRIOUAT- £6.95
Homemade filo pastry filled with cheese and za'ater.
CHICKEN BASTILLA - £9.95
Homemade filo pastry filled with chicken, almonds, sugar icing and
cinnamon. 
SPICY POTATOES - £6.95
Crispy, golden-fried potatoes tossed in zesty, garlicky dressing with a touch
of heat.
SOUP OF THE DAY - £6.95

HUMMUS- £5.95 
Creamy chickpea puree with nutty, tangy notes. Served with bread.
TZATZIKI- £5.95
Creamy yogurt, made with finely chopped cucumber and mint. Served with
bread.
OLIVES- £4.95
Selection of Mediterranean olives dressed with herbs and olive oil.
BABA GANOUSH- £5.95
Roasted smoky aubergine, olive oil, lemon juice, seasonings, and tahini.
BARBA- £5.95
Baby betroot marinated with spring onion, corriander and olive oi

CHICKEN TAJINE- £16.95
A deliciously spiced chicken stew-like dish, with olives and
authentic Moroccan-style preserved lemon. 
LAMB TAJINE- £19.95
Lamb cooked to perfection with aromatic Moroccan spices, sweet
and tangy prunes, sesame seeds and roasted almonds.
VEGETABLE TAJINE- £12.95
Colourful seasonal vegetables cooked in Moroccan spices.
PRAWN TAJINE- £16.95
Prawns cooked until golden with Moroccan spices in a freshly
made tomato sauce.
KAFTA TAJINE- £16.95
Seasoned beef meatballs cooked with Moroccan spices in a
freshly made tomato sauce with egg, in a stew-like style dish.

CHICKEN COUS COUS- £17.95 
Slow cooked chicken with a special spice rub, combined with
caramelised onions, raisins and fresh vegetables.
LAMB COUS COUS- £20.95
Slow cooked hearty lamb cous cous topped with a rich Moroccan
sauce.
MERGUEZ COUS COUS- £16.95
Grilled Moroccan spiced sausages served with vegetables.
VEGETABLE COUS COUS- £13.95
Couscous cooked with freshly harvested seasonal vegetables.
ROYALE COUS COUS- £28.95
Slow cooked chicken, lamb and merguez, served with fresh
vegetables.

MOROCCAN SALAD- £5.95
Tomatoes, onion, coriander, spices and olive oil.
FATTOUSH SALAD- £5.95
Delicious blend of fresh greens, vegetables and herbs coated in a bright lemon
juice and olive oil dressing. 
CHICKEN CEASER SALAD- £7.95
Grilled chicken with creamy Caesar dressing, shaved parmesan and house-
made croutons. 
TABBOULEH- £5.95
Fresh herb and bulgur salad drizzled with an olive oil and lemon juice dressing. 

VEGAN VEGETARIAN

CHICKEN BURGER- £9.95
BEEF BURGER £9.95
DOUBLE BEEF BURGER £11.95            
KAFTA WRAP- £7.95
CHICKEN WRAP- £7.95
HALLOUMI AND FALAFEL WRAP- £7.95 
FALAFEL AND HUMMUS WRAP- £7.95     

HOT MEZZE 

Casablanca
LONDON

CHARCOAL GRILL

COUS COUS- £3.95                                  RICE- £3.95
CHIPS- £3.95                                              BREAD- £1.95
COOKED VEGETABLES- £3.95                SAUCES- £1.00    

(served with homemade bread)

(All served with a choice of rice or chips, salad, garlic & chilli sauce)

LAMB SHISH- £16.95
Tender slow-cooked char-grilled lamb cubes marinated in onion and parsley with
Moroccan spices.
CHICKEN TAOUK- £14.95
Soft and tender chicken cubes, slowly grilled on skewers marinated in olive oil,
ginger and garlic with Moroccan spices.
LAMB CHOPS- £18.95
Flavourful and tender lamb chops coated in a well-seasoned marinade.
KAFTA MESHWI- £15.95
Perfectly grilled minced meat seasoned with onion, parsley and Moroccan spices.
CHICKEN SHAWARMA- £9.95
Juicy shredded chicken slow-cooked on a rotisserie. 
HALF BABY CHICKEN- £14.95
Succulent and tender half baby chicken, seasoned with a blend of herbs and
spices.
MIXED GRILL FOR 1- £18.95
Combination of lamb cubes, seasoned mince meat and chicken cubes.
MIXED GRILL FOR 2- £36.95
Combination of lamb cubes, seasoned mince meat and chicken cubes.
GRILLED SALMON- £17.95
Grilled fresh salmon seasoned with herbs, spices, olive oil and lemon juice.
GRILLED SEABASS- £16.95
Grilled fresh seabass seasoned with herbs, spices, olive oil and lemon juice.
GRILLED KING PRAWNS- £16.95
Grilled fresh king prawns, seasoned with herbs, spices and lemon juices.

COLD MEZZE TAJINE

COUS COUS

SIDES

SALADS

12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL. IF OUR SERVICE HAS
NOT BEEN UP TO YOUR STANDARD, PLEASE CONTACT THE MANAGER.

BURGERS AND WRAPS


