SOFT DRINKS

COKE	£2.95
DIET COKE	£2.95
FANTA	£2.95
SPRITE	£2.95
HAWAI	£2.95
POMS	£2.95
RED BULL	£2.95
TONIC WATER	£2.95
SODA WATER	£2.50
STILL WATER S/L	£2.50 / £4.00
SPARKLING WATER S/L	£2.50 / £4.00



ICED DRINKS

ICED LATTE	£4.50
ICED CARAMEL LATTE	£4.50

HOT DRINKS

LATTE	£3.00
CAPPUCCINO	£3.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00
AMERICANO	£2.50
GREEN TEA /BLACK TEA /	£3.50 (S) / £5.50 (M) /
MOROCCAN MINT TEA	£7.50 (L)

MOCKTAILS

PINA COLADA	E0.93
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI	£6.95
VIRGIN MOJITO	£6.95
STRAWBERRY MOJITO	£6.95
PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO	£6.95
BLUE LAGOON	£6.95
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£6.95
CASA ON THE BEACH	£6.95

£4.05

FRESH JUICE

ORANGE	£5.95
MANGO	£5.95
MIXED FRUITS	£5.95
APPLE	£5.95
PINEAPPLE	£5.95

MILKSHAKES

MILITOTIANLO		
STRAWBERRY	£5.95	
BANANA	£5.95	
MANGO	£5.95	
OREO	£5.95	
KINDER BUENO	£5.95	
FERRERO ROCHER	£5.95	
PISTACHIO	£5.95	

CAKES

Savour the bliss of our delicious cakes, perfectly paired with a scoop of our creamy homemade ice cream.

PISTACHIO MILKCAKE	£7.95
SAFFRON MILKCAKE	£7.95
STICKY TOFFEE CAKE	£7.95
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	£7.95

CREPES & WAFFLES

Choose between a warm crispy waffle or a soft , delicate crepe; each served with a scoop of homemade ice cream. Make it your own by selecting from a variety of delicious toppings.

PISTACHIO	£9.95
BISCOFF	£9.95
NUTELLA, STRAWBERRY & BANANA	£9.95
COOKIES & CREAM	£9.95
KNAFEH	£12.95

FRENCH TOAST

Golden, cinnamon-dusted brioche, perfectly toasted and served with a scoop of homemade ice cream

PISTACHIO BISCOFF NUTELLA, STRAWBERRY & BANANA COOKIES & CREAM KNAFEH	£10.95 £10.95 £10.95 £10.95 £13.95
SMALL FRUIT PLATTER LARGE FRUIT PLATTER	£6.95 £14.95
BAKLAVA	£5.95

COLD MEZZE

HUMMUS- £5.95

Creamy chickpea puree with nutty, tangy notes. Served with bread.

TZATZIKI- £5.95

Creamy yogurt, made with finely chopped cucumber and mint. Served with

OLIVES- £4.95

Selection of Mediterranean olives dressed with herbs and olive oil.

BABA GANOUSH- £5.95

Roasted smoky aubergine, olive oil, lemon juice, seasonings, and tahini.

BARBA- £5.95

Baby betroot marinated with spring onion, corriander and olive oi

HOT MEZZE

ZAALOUK- £6.95

Chargrilled aubergine cooked in tomato sauce and marinated with charmoula. Served with bread.

STEWED WHITE BEANS- £6.95

Moroccan bean stew simmered in a rich tomato sauce. Served with bread.

LENTILS- £6.95

Lentils cooked in a flavoursome stew made with Moroccan spices. Served with bread.

HALLOUMI- £6.95

Grilled halloumi cheese served with fresh salad.

MERGUEZ- £7.95

Authentic Moroccan spiced sausage served with a smoky harissa sauce.

FALAFEL- £6.95

Deep-fried round croquette, served with a nutty tahini sauce and fine herbs.

HUMMUS SHAWARMA- £6.95

Creamy chickpea puree served with shredded chicken shawarma.

CHICKEN WINGS- £8.95

Grilled chicken wings marinated in olive oil, garlic, chilli and pepper paste.

CALAMARI- £7.95

Deep-fried breaded calamari. Served with a tangy tartar sauce.

TAKTOUKA- £6.95

Grilled mixed bell pepper, tomato sauce, herbs, Moroccan spices and extra virgin olive oil. Served with bread.

SEAFOOD BRIOUAT- £7.95

Homemade filo pastry filled with seafood.

CHEESE AND ZA'ATER BRIOUAT- £6.95

Homemade filo pastry filled with cheese and za'ater.

CHICKEN BASTILLA - £9.95

Homemade filo pastry filled with chicken, almonds, sugar icing and cinnamon.

SPICY POTATOES - £6.95

Crispy, golden-fried potatoes tossed in zesty, garlicky dressing with a touch of heat.

SOUP OF THE DAY - £6.95



CHARCOAL GRILL

(All served with a choice of rice or chips, salad, garlic & chilli sauce)

LAMB SHISH- £16.95

Tender slow-cooked char-grilled lamb cubes marinated in onion and parsley with Moroccan spices.

CHICKEN TAOUK- £14.95

Soft and tender chicken cubes, slowly grilled on skewers marinated in olive oil, ginger and garlic with Moroccan spices.

LAMB CHOPS- £18.95

Flavourful and tender lamb chops coated in a well-seasoned marinade.

KAFTA MESHWI- £15.95

Perfectly grilled minced meat seasoned with onion, parsley and Moroccan spices.

CHICKEN SHAWARMA- £9.95

Juicy shredded chicken slow-cooked on a rotisserie.

HALF BABY CHICKEN- £14.95

Succulent and tender half baby chicken, seasoned with a blend of herbs and spices.

MIXED GRILL FOR 1- £18.95

Combination of lamb cubes, seasoned mince meat and chicken cubes.

MIXED GRILL FOR 2- £36.95

Combination of lamb cubes, seasoned mince meat and chicken cubes.

GRILLED SALMON- £17.95

Grilled fresh salmon seasoned with herbs, spices, olive oil and lemon juice.

GRILLED SEABASS- £16.95

Grilled fresh seabass seasoned with herbs, spices, olive oil and lemon juice.

GRILLED KING PRAWNS- £16.95

Grilled fresh king prawns, seasoned with herbs, spices and lemon juices.

SALADS

MOROCCAN SALAD- £5.95

Tomatoes, onion, coriander, spices and olive oil.

FATTOUSH SALAD- £5.95

Delicious blend of fresh greens, vegetables and herbs coated in a bright lemon juice and olive oil dressing.

CHICKEN CEASER SALAD- £7.95

Grilled chicken with creamy Caesar dressing, shaved parmesan and house-made croutons.

TABBOULEH- £5.95

Fresh herb and bulgur salad drizzled with an olive oil and lemon juice dressing.

TAJINE

(served with homemade bread)

CHICKEN TAJINE- £16.95

A deliciously spiced chicken stew-like dish, with olives and authentic Moroccan-style preserved lemon.

LAMB TAJINE- £19.95

Lamb cooked to perfection with aromatic Moroccan spices, sweet and tangy prunes, sesame seeds and roasted almonds.

VEGETABLE TAJINE- £12.95

Colourful seasonal vegetables cooked in Moroccan spices.

PRAWN TAJINE- £16.95

Prawns cooked until golden with Moroccan spices in a freshly made tomato sauce.

KAFTA TAJINE- £16.95

Seasoned beef meatballs cooked with Moroccan spices in a freshly made tomato sauce with egg, in a stew-like style dish.

COUS COUS

CHICKEN COUS COUS- £17.95

Slow cooked chicken with a special spice rub, combined with caramelised onions, raisins and fresh vegetables.

LAMB COUS COUS- £20.95

Slow cooked hearty lamb cous cous topped with a rich Moroccan sauce.

MERGUEZ COUS COUS- £16.95

Grilled Moroccan spiced sausages served with vegetables.

VEGETABLE COUS COUS- £13.95

Couscous cooked with freshly harvested seasonal vegetables.

ROYALE COUS COUS- £28.95

Slow cooked chicken, lamb and merguez, served with fresh vegetables.

BURGERS AND WRAPS

CHICKEN BURGER- £9.95
BEEF BURGER £9.95
DOUBLE BEEF BURGER £11.95
KAFTA WRAP- £7.95
CHICKEN WRAP- £7.95
HALLOUMI AND FALAFEL WRAP- £7.95
FALAFEL AND HUMMUS WRAP- £7.95

SIDES

COUS COUS- £3.95 CHIPS- £3.95 COOKED VEGETABLES- £3.95 RICE- £3.95 BREAD- £1.95 SAUCES- £1.00





